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PMGO020. Life expectancy by age and sex

Latvia, 2016

Life
expectancy
69.8
1 69.0
65.1
10 60.1
15 55.1
20 50.3
25 45.6
30 411
35 36.6
40 32.2
45 28.1
50 24.1
55 20.3
60 16.9
65 13.9
70 11.3
75 9.0
80 6.7
85 4.9
90+ 3.4

males
Fropapiiity  Number
ofdying leftalive
between  atgiven
exactages exact age
(ax) (1X)
0.00333 100000
0.00120 99667
0.00045 99548
0.00085 99503
0.00349 99418
0.00648 99071
0.01010 98429
0.01302 97434
0.01913 96166
0.02890 94327
0.03530 91601
0.05509 88368
0.08315 83499
0.12260 76556
0.17132 67170
0.23842 55663
0.29532 42392
0.42935 29873
0.57527 17047
0.75995 7240
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Life

expectancy
79.4
78.7
74.8
69.9
64.9
60.0
55.1
50.3
45.4
40.7
36.0
315
27.1
22.9
18.8
15.0
115
8.3
5.7
40

females
Fropapiiity  Number
ofdying leftalive
between  atgiven
exactages exact age
(ax) (1X)

0.00408 100000
0.00120 99592
0.00080 99472
0.00075 99393
0.00130 99318
0.00200 99189
0.00260 98991
0.00290 98734
0.00578 98448
0.00911 97878
0.01578 96987
0.01918 95456
0.03216 93626
0.04330 90615
0.06666 86691
0.10886 80912
0.17207 72104
0.29572 59698
0.50082 42044
0.68013 20987



